HINGES
D1
Email:         websales@indrub.com.au
www.indrub.com.au1300 767 567
STRAP HINGES
BHGY3A100ZP
100mm x 40mm strap hinge
zinc plate finish - No Hole
BHGY3A160BK
 160mm x 40mm strap hinge black
steel finish - No Hole
BHGY3A160ZP
 160mm x 40mm strap hinge
zinc plate finish - No Hole
BHGY3CHINGE100BK
 130mm x 30mm strap hinge
black steel finish - No Hole
BHGY3CHINGE100ZP
 130mm x 30mm strap hinge
zinc plate finish - No Hole
BHGY3C257BK
 257mm x 32mm strap hinge
black steel finish - No Hole
BHGY3C257ZP
257mm x 32mm strap hinge
zinc plate finish - No Hole
PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
BHGY3A100ZP 100mm x 40mm strap hinge zinc plate finish- No Hole
BHGY3A100BK 100mm x 40mm strap hinge black steel finish - No Hole
BHGY3A160ZP 160mm x 40mm strap hinge zinc plate inish - No Hole
BHGY3A160BK 160mm x 40mm strap hinge black steel inish - No Hole
BHGY3A240SSKIT Stainless steel 240mm strap hinge Kit - 304 Grade - 2 hole
BHGY3B240ZP 240mm x 40mm strap strap hinge zinc plate finish 2 hole
BHGY3A100BK
 100mm x 40mm strap hinge
black steel finish - No Hole
BHGY3B240ZP
240mm x 40mm strap hinge
zinc plate finish 2 Hole
BHGY3CHINGE90ZP
90mm x 30mm strap hinge
 zinc plate finish _ Ho Hole
PART NO.  DESCRIPTION
BHGY3C257BK 257mm x 32mm strap hinge black steel finish
BHGY3CHINGE90ZP 90mm x 30mm strap hinge zinc plate finish
BHGY3CHINGE100BK 130mm x 30mm strap hinge black steel finish
BHGY3CHINGE100ZP 130mm x 30mm strap hinge zinc plate finish
BHGY3CHINGE90BK 90mm x 30mm strap hinge black steel finish
BHGY3C257ZP 257mm x 32mm strap hinge zinc plate finish
BHGY3A240SSKIT
Stainless steel 240mm
strap hinge Kit- 304 Grade
BHGY3CHINGE90BK
 90mm x 30mm strap hinge
black steel finish - NO Hole